14190 E. Jewell Ave. Suite 4, Aurora, CO 80012 info@rfidinc.com | 303.366.1234 | www.rfidinc.com/ ver. 6/16
High Temperature Tags   Model 1772 Series
Specifications:
Dimensions:
Material:
22mm x 3mm w/3mm center
30mm x 5.8mm w/3mm center
50.2mm x 5.8mm w/5mm center
Proprietary
Countersunk Hole
 Storage Temperature
30 & 50mm Tags w/red fill:
-40°F to 482°F
-40°C to +250°C
 Operating Temperature
30 & 50mm Tags w/red fill:
-40°F to +446°F
15 hours 1x or 30 minute cycles
-40°C to +230°C
 Storage Temperature 22mm
Tag w/black fill:
-40°F to +365°F
-40°C to +185°C
 Operating Temperature 22mm
Tag w/black fill:
-40°F to +365°F
Indefinite
-40°C to +185°C
 Ingress Protection: IP-68
Part Numbering Description Model Number Part Number
RO = Read Only 22mm RO, Black 1772-22-RO-CS-HT 800-0074-00-CS-HT
 22mm RO, Black w/red fill 1772-22-RO-CS-UHT 800-0074-02-CS-UHT
RW = Read Write 22mm RW, Black 1772-22-RW 800-0074-02-CS
 22mm RW (148 KHz, Grey) 1772-22-RW 800-0080-01-CS (148 KHz)
CS = Countersunk 30mm RO, Black w/red fill 1772-30-RO 800-0074-07-HT
 30mm RW, Black w/red fill 1772-30-RW 800-0074-06-HT
 50mm RO, Black w/red fill 1772-50-RO 800-0074-08-HT
 50mm RW, Black w/red fill 1772-50-RW 800-0074-05-HT